
WILLIAMS ROB &WILLIAMS
MARCELA CROUCHER
PO BOX 632
CAMAS, WA 98607

TAVARES MARGARET
1302 E 1ST AVE
CAMAS, WA 98607

MITCHELL JEAN E TRUSTEE
1304 E 1ST AVE
CAMAS, WA 98607

PAN SHANJEN & PAN YUHUA
1306 E 1ST AVE
CAMAS, WA 98607

BECK WENDY A
1308 SE 1ST AVE
CAMAS, WA 98607

GRUNDY LEZLEE TRUSTEE
1310 E 1ST AVE
CAMAS, WA 98607

JONES LISA L & JONES KAYLYN E
1312 E 1ST AVE
CAMAS, WA 98607

CRANG-GEIGER SHERRIE L
1314 E 1ST AVE
CAMAS, WA 98607

WESSLING VICKY L TRUSTEE
1316 E 1ST AVE
CAMAS, WA 98607

COLAS LAUREN D
1318 E 1ST AVE
CAMAS, WA 98607

MARQUEZ LORIMAR A
1320 E 1ST AVE
CAMAS, WA 98607

PAN SHANJEN & PAN YUHUA
1306 E 1ST AVE
CAMAS, WA 98607

PETRUSKA MARY ANN C
1324 E 1ST AVE
CAMAS, WA 98607

BUTTON MEAGAN & BUTTON
BRANDON
1326 E 1ST AVE
CAMAS, WA 98607

BOCKHOEFER STEVEN D
1328 E 1ST AVE
CAMAS, WA 98607

CITY OF CAMAS
616 NE 4TH AVE
CAMAS, WA 98607

KRIEGER KAREN L
114 SE KING ST
CAMAS, WA 98607

CITY OF CAMAS
616 NE 4TH AVE
CAMAS, WA 98607

LONER P
122 SE KING ST
CAMAS, WA 98607

DONALD RODGER D & DONALD
DORIS E
134 SE KING ST
CAMAS, WA 98607

CYVER LLC
8410 WMERCER WAY
MERCER ISLAND, WA 98040

CASCADE INSTRUMENT DESIGN INC
1554 NE 3RD AVE
CAMAS, WA 98607

MARSHALL JOSEPH R & SOGGE
KIMBERLY D
1242 E 1ST AVE
CAMAS, WA 98607

FIRST PLACE GARFIELD APARTMENTS
LLC
33316 SE 34TH ST
WASHOUGAL, WA 98671

MARSHALL CARLY J
1186 NW 10TH AVE
CAMAS, WA 98607

MARSHALL JOSEPH R & SOGGE
KIMBERLY D
1242 E 1ST AVE
CAMAS, WA 98607

COX JASON M & COX KALANI JANE
18018 SE 18TH ST
VANCOUVER, WA 98683

CHEN LI-YE & ZHOU DONGXIA
2643 34TH ST
WASHOUGAL, WA 98671

NORTHWEST GOSPEL CHURCH
305 NE 192ND AVENUE
VANCOUVER, WA 98684

NORTHWEST GOSPEL CHURCH
305 NE 192ND AVENUE
VANCOUVER, WA 98684
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NORTHWEST GOSPEL CHURCH
305 NE 192ND AVENUE
VANCOUVER, WA 98684

CITY OF CAMAS
616 NE 4TH AVE
CAMAS, WA 98607

CITY OF CAMAS
616 NE 4TH AVE
CAMAS, WA 98607

CITY OF CAMAS
616 NE 4TH AVE
CAMAS, WA 98607

MORAN ROBERT J & MORAN JEANIE
M
117 SE 349TH PLACE
WASHOUGAL, WA 98671

CITY OF CAMAS
616 NE 4TH AVE
CAMAS, WA 98607

CITY OF CAMAS
616 NE 4TH AVE
CAMAS, WA 98607

NORTHWEST GOSPEL CHURCH
305 NE 192ND AVENUE
VANCOUVER, WA 98684

MARSHALL RICHARD C & MARSHALL
CASSANDRA R
1186 NW 10TH AVE
CAMAS, WA 98607

Exhibit 19 CUP25-1002



Occupant PID 89846122
1300 E 1ST AVE
CAMAS, WA 98607

Occupant PID 89846124
1302 E 1ST AVE
CAMAS, WA 98607

Occupant PID 89846126
1304 E 1ST AVE
CAMAS, WA 98607

Occupant PID 89846128
1306 E 1ST AVE
CAMAS, WA 98607

Occupant PID 89846130
1308 E 1ST AVE
CAMAS, WA 98607

Occupant PID 89846132
1310 E 1ST AVE
CAMAS, WA 98607

Occupant PID 89846134
1312 E 1ST AVE
CAMAS, WA 98607

Occupant PID 89846136
1314 E 1ST AVE
CAMAS, WA 98607

Occupant PID 89846138
1316 E 1ST AVE
CAMAS, WA 98607

Occupant PID 89846140
1318 E 1ST AVE
CAMAS, WA 98607

Occupant PID 89846142
1320 E 1ST AVE
CAMAS, WA 98607

Occupant PID 89846144
1322 E 1ST AVE
CAMAS, WA 98607

Occupant PID 89846146
1324 E 1ST AVE
CAMAS, WA 98607

Occupant PID 89846148
1326 E 1ST AVE
CAMAS, WA 98607

Occupant PID 89846150
1328 E 1ST AVE
CAMAS, WA 98607

Occupant PID 90926000
114 SE KING ST
CAMAS, WA 98607

Occupant PID 90928000
1250 E 1ST AVE
CAMAS, WA 98607

Occupant PID 90937000
122 SE KING ST
CAMAS, WA 98607

Occupant PID 90938000
134 SE KING ST
CAMAS, WA 98607

Occupant PID 90944000
1410 E 1ST AVE
CAMAS, WA 98607
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Occupant PID 90950000
1554 NE 3RD AVE
CAMAS, WA 98607

Occupant PID 90953000
1244 E 1ST AVE
CAMAS, WA 98607

Occupant PID 90955000
1228 E 1ST AVE
CAMAS, WA 98607

Occupant PID 90956000
1240 E 1ST AVE
CAMAS, WA 98607

Occupant PID 90957000
1242 E 1ST AVE
CAMAS, WA 98607

Occupant PID 90958000
1246 E 1ST AVE
CAMAS, WA 98607

Occupant PID 90965000
1524 NE 3RD AVE
CAMAS, WA 98607

Occupant PID 90974000
1420 NE 3RD AVE
CAMAS, WA 98607

Occupant PID 90975000
1454 NE 3RD AVE
CAMAS, WA 98607

Occupant PID 90983000
160 NE JOY ST
CAMAS, WA 98607

Occupant PID 91026000
1642 NE 3RD AVE
CAMAS, WA 98607

Occupant PID 91031000
135 SE CRAMER LN
CAMAS, WA 98607

Occupant PID 986026555
1236 E 1ST AVE
CAMAS, WA 98607
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Certified Owner Mailing ListClark County GIS

Mailing AddressOwner Name

1308 SE 1ST AVE, CAMAS, WA, 98607BECK WENDY A

1328 E 1ST AVE, CAMAS, WA, 98607BOCKHOEFER STEVEN D

1326 E 1ST AVE, CAMAS, WA, 98607BUTTON MEAGAN & BUTTON BRANDON

1554 NE 3RD AVE, CAMAS, WA, 98607CASCADE INSTRUMENT DESIGN INC

2643 34TH ST, WASHOUGAL, WA, 98671CHEN LI-YE & ZHOU DONGXIA

616 NE 4TH AVE, CAMAS, WA, 98607CITY OF CAMAS

1318 E 1ST AVE, CAMAS, WA, 98607COLAS LAUREN D

18018 SE 18TH ST, VANCOUVER, WA, 98683COX JASON M & COX KALANI JANE

1314 E 1ST AVE, CAMAS, WA, 98607CRANG-GEIGER SHERRIE L

8410 W MERCER WAY, MERCER ISLAND, WA, 98040CYVER LLC

134 SE KING ST, CAMAS, WA, 98607DONALD RODGER D & DONALD DORIS E

33316 SE 34TH ST, WASHOUGAL, WA, 98671FIRST PLACE GARFIELD APARTMENTS LLC

1310 E 1ST AVE, CAMAS, WA, 98607GRUNDY LEZLEE TRUSTEE

1312 E 1ST AVE, CAMAS, WA, 98607JONES LISA L & JONES KAYLYN E

114 SE KING ST, CAMAS, WA, 98607KRIEGER KAREN L

122 SE KING ST, CAMAS, WA, 98607LONER P

1320 E 1ST AVE, CAMAS, WA, 98607MARQUEZ LORIMAR A

1186 NW 10TH AVE, CAMAS, WA, 98607MARSHALL CARLY J

1242 E 1ST AVE, CAMAS, WA, 98607MARSHALL JOSEPH R & SOGGE KIMBERLY D

1186 NW 10TH AVE, CAMAS, WA, 98607MARSHALL RICHARD C & MARSHALL CASSANDRA R

1304 E 1ST AVE, CAMAS, WA, 98607MITCHELL JEAN E TRUSTEE

117 SE 349TH PLACE, WASHOUGAL, WA, 98671MORAN ROBERT J & MORAN JEANIE M

305 NE 192ND AVENUE, VANCOUVER, WA, 98684NORTHWEST GOSPEL CHURCH

1306 E 1ST AVE, CAMAS, WA, 98607PAN SHANJEN & PAN YUHUA

1324 E 1ST AVE, CAMAS, WA, 98607PETRUSKA MARY ANN C

1302 E 1ST AVE, CAMAS, WA, 98607TAVARES MARGARET

1316 E 1ST AVE, CAMAS, WA, 98607WESSLING VICKY L TRUSTEE

PO BOX 632, CAMAS, WA, 98607WILLIAMS ROB & WILLIAMS MARCELA CROUCHER

Date Created 3/10/2025

Employee

Number of Pages 1

Employee Name Jesse Manley

This document was created by the Clark County,
Washington Geographic Information System

Number of Records 28

Page 1 of 1
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Certified Situs Address ListClark County GIS

Situs AddressPID

89846122 CAMAS WA 986071300 E 1ST AVE

89846124 CAMAS WA 986071302 E 1ST AVE

89846126 CAMAS WA 986071304 E 1ST AVE

89846128 CAMAS WA 986071306 E 1ST AVE

89846130 CAMAS WA 986071308 E 1ST AVE

89846132 CAMAS WA 986071310 E 1ST AVE

89846134 CAMAS WA 986071312 E 1ST AVE

89846136 CAMAS WA 986071314 E 1ST AVE

89846138 CAMAS WA 986071316 E 1ST AVE

89846140 CAMAS WA 986071318 E 1ST AVE

89846142 CAMAS WA 986071320 E 1ST AVE

89846144 CAMAS WA 986071322 E 1ST AVE

89846146 CAMAS WA 986071324 E 1ST AVE

89846148 CAMAS WA 986071326 E 1ST AVE

89846150 CAMAS WA 986071328 E 1ST AVE

90910000 WA 0

90926000 CAMAS WA 98607114 SE KING ST

90928000 CAMAS WA 986071250 E 1ST AVE

90937000 CAMAS WA 98607122 SE KING ST

90938000 CAMAS WA 98607134 SE KING ST

90944000 CAMAS WA 986071410 E 1ST AVE

90950000 CAMAS WA 986071554 NE 3RD AVE

90953000 CAMAS WA 986071244 E 1ST AVE

90955000 CAMAS WA 986071228 E 1ST AVE

90956000 CAMAS WA 986071240 E 1ST AVE

90957000 CAMAS WA 986071242 E 1ST AVE

90958000 CAMAS WA 986071246 E 1ST AVE

90965000 CAMAS WA 986071524 NE 3RD AVE

90973000 WA 0

90974000 CAMAS WA 986071420 NE 3RD AVE

90975000 CAMAS WA 986071454 NE 3RD AVE

90983000 CAMAS WA 98607160 NE JOY ST

90988000 WA 0

90989000 WA 0

91026000 CAMAS WA 986071642 NE 3RD AVE

91031000 CAMAS WA 98607135 SE CRAMER LN

91034000 WA 0

91044006 WA 0

986026555 CAMAS WA 986071236 E 1ST AVE

Page 1 of 2
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Certified Situs Address ListClark County GIS

Situs AddressPID

Date Created 3/10/2025

Employee

Number of Pages 2

Employee Name Jesse Manley

This document was created by the Clark County,
Washington Geographic Information System

Number of Records 39

Page 2 of 2
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